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SHRI VASUPRADA PLANTATIONS LTD

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits as on 31/12/2025

approved I Limits

s

s
As on 30/06/2025
s

As on 31/12/2024

11

\U



SHRI vA
Distribution Schedule as on 31/12/2025
Share Holdinl

ppb 50

o
1549
34651 to 100

101 to 150
151 to 250
251 to 500
501 to 5000
Above 5000

mr Total

Distribution Schedule as
Share Holdinl
Upto 500
501 to 1000
1001 to 2000
2001 to 3000
3001 to 4000
4001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
Above 10000
Grand Total

on 31/12/2025
No of Holders

2467
117

2732

Distribution Schedule as on
Notional Value of (Rs.:
Wto 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 20000
20001 to 30000
30001 to 40000
40001 to 50000
50001 to 100000
Above 100000
Grand Total

31 /12/2025
No of Holders

2467
117

2732

% age

[ m6
12.6647
6.3324
6.7716
7.8331
7.8697
1.8302

loo.0000

173
185
214
215
50

2732

% age
90.3001
4.2826
2.1230
0.7321
0.4392
0.2928
0.5124
1.3177

100.0000

58
20
12
8

14
36

% age
mo

4.2826
2.123058

20
12

8

14
36

0.7321
0.4392
0.2928
0.5124
1.3177

100.0000

No of Shares
22091
27720
22172
38078
81754

296762
7795825
8284402

191815
85738
81914
51398
41134
36578

106946
7688879
8284402

Amount (Rs.)
1918150
857380
819140
513980
411340
365780

1069460
76888790
82844020

1% age
0.2667
0.3346
0.2676
0.4596
0.9868
3.5822

94.1024
100.0000

le
2.3154
1.0349
0.9888
0.6204
0.4965
0.4415
1.2909

92.8115
100.0000

% age
2.3154
1.0349
0.9888
0.6204
m4
0.4415
1.2909

92.8115
100.0000



SHRI VASUPRADA PLANTATIONSL Tb
Summ.l as on 31/12/2025

As ner Folio/Client Id
Form mc No of Shares
PHYSICAL 7129718.7290557
NSDL 1316 500745044.2502
CDSL 1101 37.0208 3205655
TOTAL 100.0000 82844022974

% to Total Shares
0.8606
60.4443
38.6951
100.0000

As ner PAN
No of SharesNo of Records

71297550
50074501207

1054 3205655
82844022811

Total No of Shareholders as Per PAN Clubbed 2732

Q


